
第53回中区民バドミントン大会 平成２２年９月１２日 中スポーツセンター

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順
位

深谷 佐和枝

深 谷

中 村 史 織

中 村

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

澤 田 由 香

澤 田

城 土 千 裕

城 土

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）

山 田 典 子

山 田

本 郷 涼 子

本 郷

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

大木 まり菜

大 木

菅 沼 眞 里

菅 沼

（ ふ く ろ う ）

佐藤 美和子

佐 藤

吉田 ひとみ

吉 田

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）
（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 171-174

○

×

21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

×

○

15-21
11-21

21-15
21-11

×

○

19-21
21-19
11-15

21-19
19-21
15-11

○

×

21-12
16-21
15-13

12-21
21-16
13-15

５
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 147-174

×

○

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-19

○

×

14-21
21-17
15-10

21-14
17-21
10-15

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 181-131

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21

○

×

18-21
21-14
16-14

21-18
14-21
14-16

４
M 1-3

G 3-7

P 155-185

×

○

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18 ２

M 2-2

G 6-4

P 179-169

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＳＡクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

永吉 かをり

永 吉

岡 節 子

岡

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）
（メークイン）

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

斉藤 玉枝

斉 藤

（ふくろう）

加藤 邦子

加 藤

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

（ ひ ろ ば ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-57

○

×

21-15
21-17

15-21
17-21

○

×

21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 70-84

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 67-80

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＳＡクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

兼井 啓子

兼 井

諏訪 りつ子

諏 訪

（横浜クラブ）

武智 孝子

武 智

金子 智子

金 子

（ふくろう）

小杉 直美

小 杉

桜田 恵美

桜 田

（ ひ ろ ば ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-49

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

○

×

21- 8
21-11

8-21
11-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 84-86

○

×

18-21
21-17
15- 6

21-18
17-21
6-15

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 63-96

女子ダブルスＳＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-13
21-18

21- 8
21-12

２

０

21-15
21-14

０

２

永吉 かをり
岡 節子

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）
（メークイン）

武智 孝子
金子 智子

（ふくろう）

加藤 邦子
渡辺 美智子

（ひろば）

兼井 啓子
諏訪 りつ子

（横浜クラブ）

女子ダブルスＳＡクラス５位決定戦

21-18
21-16

２

０

佐藤 千喜子
斉藤 玉枝

（ふくろう）

小杉 直美
桜田 恵美

（ひろば）
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勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

上 野 亜 希 子

上 野

加 藤 優 子

加 藤

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

前 田 幸 子

前 田

吉 田 弘 美

吉 田

（ 山 手 ク ラ ブ ）

松 本 貴 子

松 本

中 島 友 里

中 島

（横浜市立みなと赤十字病院ＢＣ）

後 藤 み ど り

後 藤

塩 原 麻 友 美

塩 原

（ Ｙ Ｋ Ｃ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-55

○

×

21- 2
21- 9

2-21
9-21

○

×

21-13
21- 7

13-21
7-21

○

×

21- 7
21-17

7-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 80-121

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 74-126

×

○

9-21
8-21

21- 9
21- 8 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 108-86

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

友 野 み ど り

友 野

松 田 園 恵

松 田

（ 山 手 ク ラ ブ ）

村 田 陽 子

村 田

松 永 恵

松 永

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

楠 元 ふ み 代

楠 元

長 尾 真 由 美

長 尾

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 29-84

×

○

8-21
6-21

21- 8
21- 6

×

○

8-21
7-21

21- 8
21- 7

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 85-46

○

×

21-12
22-20

12-21
20-22 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2
P 74-58

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

村 田 和 江

村 田

岡 倉 留 美 子

岡 倉

（ 山 手 ク ラ ブ ）

鈴 木 麻 代

鈴 木

川 村 友 緒

川 村

（ Ｆ ． Ｍ ． Ｃ ）

宮 原 麻 子

宮 原

浅 田 ゆ か り

浅 田

（ い ち ょ う ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2
P 68-71

×

○

17-21
9-21

21-17
21- 9

○

×

21-17
21-12

17-21
12-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-1
P 97-72

○

×

21-11
18-21
16-14

11-21
21-18
14-16

３
M 0-2
G 1-4
P 75-97

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

及 川 和 恵

及 川

今 泉 淳 子

今 泉

（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

本 間 寿 子

本 間

山 高 利 子

山 高

（ 山 手 ク ラ ブ ）

加 藤 里 恵

加 藤

伊 賀 崎 綾 子

伊 賀 崎

（横浜市立みなと赤十字病院ＢＣ）

２
M 1-1
G 3-2
P 85-74

×

○

21-18
14-21
8-15

18-21
21-14
15- 8

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-1
P 96-76

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4
P 53-84

女子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-11
19-21
15- 9

21-14
18-21
15-11

１

２

21- 8
21-12

０

２

上野 亜希子
加藤 優子

（本牧ＢＣ）

楠元 ふみ代
長尾 真由美

（ＹＢＣ）

後藤 みどり
塩原 麻友美

（ＹＫＣ）

村田 陽子
松永 恵

（本牧ＢＣ）

女子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-17
21-13

21-13
21-17

２

０

21-18
21-14

２

０

鈴木 麻代
川村 友緒

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

及川 和恵
今泉 淳子

（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

村田 和江
岡倉 留美子

（山手クラブ）

本間 寿子
山高 利子

（山手クラブ）

女子ダブルスＢクラス５位決定戦

21-12
17-21
15- 9

２

１

前 田 幸 子
吉 田 弘 美

（山手クラブ）

友 野 み ど り
松 田 園 恵

（山手クラブ）

女子ダブルスＣクラス５位決定戦

21-15
21-19

２

０

宮 原 麻 子
浅 田 ゆ か り

（いちょう）

加 藤 里 恵
伊 賀 崎 綾 子

（横浜市立みなと赤十字病院ＢＣ）
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勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順
位

中 村 孝 弘

中 村

加 藤 一 音

加 藤

（ウェンブレー）
（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

加 藤 雄 大

加 藤

吉川 勇三郎

吉 川

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

安 西 潤 一

安 西

加 藤 誠

加 藤

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

荻 野 正 史

荻 野

加 藤 友 行

加 藤

（保土ヶ谷ＡＢＣ）

関 山 学

関 山

京 屋 将 治

京 屋

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

２
M 3-1
G 7-2

P 178-116

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21

×

○

21-16
19-21
12-15

16-21
21-19
15-12

○

×

21-13
21- 8

13-21
8-21

○

×

21-10
21- 8

10-21
8-21

３
M 2-2
G 4-5

P 153-155

×

○

19-21
14-21

21-19
21-14

○

×

21-19
21-13

19-21
13-21

○

×

17-21
21-10
15- 8

21-17
10-21
8-15

１
M 4-0
G 8-2

P 191-162

○

×

19-21
21-15
15- 7

21-19
15-21
7-15

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

４
M 1-3
G 3-7
P 148-187

○

×

16-21
21-16
15-11

21-16
16-21
11-15

５
M 0-4
G 2-8
P 139-189

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

馬場 淳一

馬 場

近藤 謙作

近 藤

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

及川 直之

及 川

三木 博満

三 木

（大鳥ＢＣ）

田 中 寛

田 中

青 木 聡

青 木

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-47

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 66-71

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 52-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

伊藤 泰浩

伊 藤

吉岡 真三司

吉 岡

（大鳥ＢＣ）

小野 恭史

小 野

豊原 吉博

豊 原

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

加藤 正明

加 藤

小石原 誠治

小石原

（ふくろう）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-59

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

○

×

21-11
21-17

11-21
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 73-64

○

×

21-14
21- 8

14-21
8-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 50-84

男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-18
21- 9

21-16
21-13

０

２

21-18
23-25
15- 9

１

２

馬場 淳一
近藤 謙作

（ＨＢＣ）

小野 恭史
豊原 吉博

（ＨＢＣ）

及川 直之
三木 博満

（大鳥ＢＣ）

伊藤 泰浩
吉岡 真三司

（大鳥ＢＣ）

男子ダブルスＢクラス５位決定戦

21-10
22-20

０

２

田 中 寛
青 木 聡

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）

加藤 正明
小石原 誠治

（ふくろう）
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勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
順
位

浅 野 浩 司

浅 野

渡 辺 章

渡 辺

（横浜市立みなと赤十字病院ＢＣ）

大 橋 祥 謹

大 橋

田 畑 浩 明

田 畑

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

田 中 翔 馬

田 中

石 田 勝 元

石 田

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

大 井 基 弘

大 井

鈴 木 翔 太

鈴 木

（横浜市立みなと赤十字病院ＢＣ）

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 115-151

×

○

13-21
21-19
8-15

21-13
19-21
15- 8

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10

×

○

21-16
18-21
15-17

16-21
21-18
17-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-4
P 137-129

×

○

16-21
12-21

21-16
21-12

○

×

21-14
18-21
15-10

14-21
21-18
10-15

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-73

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21 ３

M 1-2

G 3-5
P 125-150

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 忠雄

中 村

千葉 志保里

千 葉

（たまひよＢＣ）

荒井 直也

荒 井

上妻 枝里

上 妻

（さくらんぼＢＣ）

立澤 雄一郎

立 澤

田中 麻未

田 中

（たまひよＢＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 77-78

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

１
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 91-84

×

○

21-13
15-21
13-15

13-21
21-15
15-13

３
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 85-91

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中川 龍之介

中 川

右山 美幸

右 山

（たまひよＢＣ）

三浦 健吾

三 浦

木本 裕子

木 本

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

小林 大輔

小 林

甲斐 詩織

甲 斐

（たまひよＢＣ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 104-92

○

×

16-21
21-16
15- 8

21-16
16-21
8-15

○

×

21-18
16-21
15- 8

18-21
21-16
8-15

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 92-94

○

×

26-24
21-18

24-26
18-21 ３

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 89-99

混合ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ １

18-21
21-17
15-10

23-21
21-16

２

０

19-21
21-19
15- 9

１

２

荒井 直也
上妻 枝里

（さくらんぼＢＣ）

三浦 健吾
木本 裕子

（ＨＢＣ）

中村 忠雄
千葉 志保里

（たまひよＢＣ）

中川 龍之介
右山 美幸

（たまひよＢＣ）

混合ダブルスＡクラス５位決定戦

21-14
-Ｘ

２

０

立澤 雄一郎
田中 麻未

（たまひよＢＣ）

小林 大輔
甲斐 詩織

（たまひよＢＣ）
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勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
順
位

渡辺 隆太郎

渡 辺

中川 恵理子

中 川

（たまひよＢＣ）

西 本 和 弘

西 本

近 藤 彩

近 藤

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

長谷川 吉聡

長 谷 川

石 渡 瑞 希

石 渡

（さくらんぼＢＣ）

高 橋 雄 紀

高 橋

小 林 涼 香

小 林

（たまひよＢＣ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-108

×

○

21-23
16-21

23-21
21-16

○

×

21-10
21-18

10-21
18-21

○

×

21-18
21-18

18-21
18-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 128-86

○

×

21-10
21-14

10-21
14-21

○

×

21- 8
21-17

8-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 94-110

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 87-126

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

前 川 大 介

前 川

藤 原 直 子

藤 原

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

篠 塚 徹 也

篠 塚

白 石 恭 子

白 石

（ Ｎ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

大 野 浩 一

大 野

小幡 麻衣子

小 幡

（ 大 鳥 Ｂ Ｃ ）

中 山 勝

中 山

町 井 裕 子

町 井

（水道山ＢＣ）

阪 東 祥 行

阪 東

須 江 香 織

須 江

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

４
M 1-3
G 3-6

P 154-174

×

○

20-22
11-21

22-20
21-11

○

×

22-20
21-14

20-22
14-21

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

×

○

21-19
19-21
13-15

19-21
21-19
15-13

２
M 3-1

G 6-3
P 166-156

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
20-22
15-13

15-21
22-20
13-15

×

○

13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

５
M 0-4

G 0-8
P 128-169

×

○

10-21
17-21

21-10
21-17

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

３
M 2-2
G 5-4

P 161-152

×

○

9-21
18-21

21- 9
21-18 １

M 4-0
G 8-1

P 181-139

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 幡 正 昭

小 幡

小幡 留美子

小 幡

（ 大 鳥 Ｂ Ｃ ）

平 井 隼 人

平 井

柿崎 かおり

柿 崎

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

岡 和 田 達

岡 和 田

伊 藤 南

伊 藤

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

中 村 元 気

中 村

中村 友文美

中 村

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）

藤 井 成 裕

藤 井

吉岡 美由紀

吉 岡

（ 大 鳥 Ｂ Ｃ ）

４
M 1-3
G 2-6

P 117-145

×

○

11-21
7-21

21-11
21- 7

×

○

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18

○

×

21-13
21- 6

13-21
6-21

×

○

12-21
17-21

21-12
21-17

３
M 2-2
G 4-4

P 143-136

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

○

×

21-15
21-19

15-21
19-21

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

２
M 3-1

G 7-3
P 194-155

○

×

21-10
21-23
17-15

10-21
23-21
15-17

×

○

19-21
21-14
11-15

21-19
14-21
15-11

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 132-185

×

○

19-21
12-21

21-19
21-12 １

M 4-0
G 8-1

P 176-141

混合ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-10
17-21
15-11

21-16
21-12

０

２

21-15
21-14

０

２

阪東 祥行
須江 香織

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

岡和田 達
伊 藤 南

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

篠塚 徹也
白石 恭子

（ＮＩＢＣ）

藤井 成裕
吉岡 美由紀

（大鳥ＢＣ）


